SOLAS MARITIME SOLAS MARITIME
SAFETY TAPESSAFETY TAPES
09
-2
02
4
SOLAS SOLAS
MARITIME MARITIME

General description
T-ISS Spray Stop Anti-Splashing Tape is used for appli-
cations in the marine & offshore industry. This high-
tech laminated multilayer aluminium tape, has been
designed by safety specialists in order to prevent spray
outs of hazardous liquids (oil / fuel) from tubing sys-
tems. These liquids can cause extremely dangerous
situations like fires, explosions or other dangerous situ-
ations. According to SOLAS regulations, ships should
apply appropriate protection to prevent leakage /
splashing of flammable oil from FO, LO hydraulic and
other systems. SprayStop is also tested for Methanol
powered ships.
SPRAY STOP ANTI-SPLASHING TAPE
Article number Description Dimensions Weight IMPA
SPST0035 Spray Stop Tape 35 mm x 10 m 0,13 kg 871801
SPST0050 Spray Stop Tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,19 kg 871802
SPST0075 Spray Stop Tape 75 mm x 10 m 0,28 kg  871808
SPST0100 Spray Stop Tape 100 mm x 10 m 0,38 kg 871804
SPST0140 Spray Stop Tape 140 mm x 10 m 0,53 kg 871803
SPST0250 Spray Stop Tape 250 mm x 10 m 0,94 kg 871807
SPST0500 Spray Stop Tape 500 mm x 10 m 1,88 kg 871805
SPST1000 Spray Stop Tape 1000 mm x 10 m 3,75 kg 871806
Approvals
• �Bureau Veritas, Lloyd’s Register, DNV, RINA,
CLassNK, ABS, KR, CCS
Standards

Stop Anti-Splashing Tape 50+ extends this limit to 50
bar. This means the tape will be particularly suitable
for tubing systems that transport liquids under high
pressure. Of course this tape can be used under the
same circumstances as our standard Spray Stop Anti-
Splashing tape.
Technical data
Maximum pressure: 	 50 bar
Maximum temperature: 	 +160 ºC continuously
	 +200 ºC shortly
Adh. material tolerance: 	 - 70 ºC up to 200 ºC
Adhesion: 	 1000 g / 25 mm
Shelf life: 	 3 years
SPRAY STOP ANTI-SPLASHING TAPE 50+
Article number Description Dimensions Weight IMPA
SPST50035 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 35 mm x 10 m 0,19 kg 871801
SPST50050 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 50 mm x 10 m 0,27 kg 871802
SPST50075 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 75 mm x 10 m 0,40 kg  871808
SPST50100 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 100 mm x 10 m 0,54 kg 871804
SPST50140 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 140 mm x 10 m 0,76 kg 871803
SPST50250 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 250 mm x 10 m 1,35 kg 871807
SPST50500 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 500 mm x 10 m 2,70 kg 871805
SPST51000 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 1000 mm x 10 m 5,40 kg 871806
Approvals
• �Bureau Veritas, Lloyd’s Register, DNV, RINA,
CLassNK, ABS, KR, CCS
Standards
• �Complies with the IMO A653 (16)
Note; other widths available on request
7
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
General description
T-ISS Spray Control Tape is used to upgrade the safety in your pipeline
systems. The protection tape makes surroundings a lot safer. Spray Control
is made to prevent damages towards human, machinery and pipes by
applying the tapes on flanges & valves at chemical plants. The pre-leak
detection would help to save unnecessary expenditure for maintenance
and repairing. Compared to Spray Shields & Flange Guards, the product
can be directly used without any trial chore.
Technical data
Max. temperature resistance: 	 -30 °C up to 75 °C
Pressure resistance: 		  Up to 15 bar
Material: 			   Multilayer reinforced high grade vinyl
SPRAY CONTROL TAPE
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Thickness
SPCT0050 Spray Control Tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg 1 mm
SPCT0100 Spray Control Tape 100 mm x 10 m 0,5 kg 1 mm
SPCT0150 Spray Control Tape 150 mm x 10 m 0,8 kg 1 mm
SPCT0300 Spray Control Tape 300 mm x 10 m 1,5 kg 1 mm
8
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
General description
T-ISS Drip Stop Tape is easy to use, not using any adhesive components

neering grade reflective tape, used to provide
safety and protection. Used to highlight hazards,
it is over 200 times more reflective than white
paint. Suitable for highlighting hazards and dan-
ger areas. Gives a 24/7 protection in and on
your vessel.
Technical data
Material: 		  PVC
Adhesive side: 		 Single sided
Purpose: 		  Warning and marking
Benefits & Features
• �High visibility
• �Providing optimal safety to prevent hazardous situations and accidents
SAFETY MARKING TAPE REFLECTIVE
Article number Description Colour Dimensions Weight IMPA
SMTR050R-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Red/white 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg -
SMTR100R-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Red/white 100 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg -
SMTR050B-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Yellow/black 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg -
SMTR100B-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Yellow/black 100 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg -
Left rotated Left rotated
14
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
General description
T-ISS Anti-Slip Tape helps to protect slippery surfaces
and to prevent accidents. This tape offers safe working
and walking by when applied on stairs and walkways,
both indoor and outdoor. Anti-Slip Tape is a mineral
coated plastic film with a pressure sensitive adhesive
protected by a removable liner. The tape is made using
aluminium oxide mineral particles and has a solvent
acrylic adhesive material. The tape can be applied in
a temperature between 5 °C and 50 °C.
Technical data
Thickness: 		  0,8 mm tape + 1 - 0,2 mm grit
Steel adhesion: 	 1500 g / 25 mm
Tensile strength:		 6 kg / 25 mm
Elongation / break: 	 2596
Application temp: 	 10 °C up to 50 °C
ANTI-SLIP TAPE
Article number Description Colour Dimensions Weight
AST0025BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 25 mm x 18 m 0,3 kg
AST0050BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 50 mm x 18 m 0,6 kg
AST0100BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 100 mm x 18 m 1,2 kg
AST0150BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 150 mm x 18 m 1,8 kg
AST0050YB Anti-Slip Tape Yellow/black 50 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg
AST0100YB Anti-Slip Tape Yellow/black 100 mm x 10 m 1,2 kg
15
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
General description
T-ISS Floor Marking Tape is a tape that was designed

Approvals
• �Wheelmark
• �DNV
Standards
• ��The product complies with IMO A752(18) and
ISO 15370 which include ships and marine
technology / low location lighting on passenger
ships arrangements.
Please note that the degree of luminance and its longevity can vary depending on the level of excitation achieved.
The illumination is influenced by the frequency of the light source and the quality of the illumination provided.
18
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
T-ISS LIGHTLINE TAPE PET
Other widths available on request
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTP040CN LightLine Tape PET neutral 40 mm x 10 m XXL - -
LLTP050CN LightLine Tape PET neutral 50 mm x 10 m XXL - -
LLTP080CN LightLine Tape PET neutral 80 mm x 10 m XXL - -
LIGHTLINE PHOTOLUMINESCENT TAPES
T-ISS LIGHTLINE TAPE PVC
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTV040CA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 40mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV080CA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 80mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV040BA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 40mm x 10mtr M - -
LLTV080BA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 80mm x 10mtr M - -
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTV040CN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 40mm x 10mtr XXL 332014 4752014
LLTV050CN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 50mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV080CN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 80mm x 10mtr XXL 332018 -
LLTV040BN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 40mm x 10mtr M 332014 4752014
LLTV050BN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 50mm x 10mtr M - -
LLTV080BN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 80mm x 10mtr M 332018 -
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTV040CE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 40mm x 10mtr XXL 332024 4752024
LLTV050CE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 50mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV080CE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 80mm x 10mtr XXL 332028 -
LLTV040BE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 40mm x 10mtr M 332024 4752024
LLTV050BE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 50mm x 10mtr M - -
LLTV080BE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 80mm x 10mtr M 332028 -
According ISO 15370;
Only dead-end corridors
According ISO15370; Please note; this tape is delivered with 3x ES1032, 3x ES1033, 3x ES1004,
3x ES1005 stickers. Other symbols upon request.
19
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
SMTV040CG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 40 mm x 10 m XXL 332034 4752034
SMTV080CG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 80 mm x 10 m XXL 332038 -
SMTV040AG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 40 mm x 10 m M 332034 4752034
SMTV080AG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 80 mm x 10 m M 332038 -
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
SMTV040CR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 40 mm x 10 m XXL 332054 4752054
SMTV080CR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 80 mm x 10 m XXL 332058 -
SMTV040AR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 40 mm x 10 m M 332054 4752054
SMTV080AR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 80 mm x 10 m M 332058 -
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
SMTV040CB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 40 mm x 10 m XXL 332044 4752044
SMTV080CB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 80 mm x 10 m XXL 332048 -
SMTV040AB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 40 mm x 10 m M 332044 4752044
SMTV080AB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 80 mm x 10 m M 332048 -
Other widths available on request
Other widths available on request
Other widths available on request
SAFETY MARKING TAPE PHOTOLUMINESCENT

outdoor weather resistance. It has excellent adhesive perfor-
mance in the area of tack, sheer and adhesion.
High tack permanent adhesive with excellent aging and
weather resistant properties specifically designed for mount-
ing and joining nameplates, plastic trim, signs and emblems.
Used on board of all types of vessels to install signage or to
fix products to a surface.
Technical data
Peel adhesion: 		 PSTC-3.1.8 kg / 25 mm
Shear strength: 		 PSTC-7 over 72 hours
Heat resistance: 	 Over 24 hours
Service temperature: 	 -30 ºC ~ 120 ºC
Strength:		  1.8 kg/25 mm
FOAM MOUNTING TAPE
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Thickness
FMT10-020 Foam Mounting Tape 20 mm x 10 m 0,07 kg 1 mm
FMT10-040 Foam Mounting Tape 40 mm x 10 m 0,10 kg 1 mm
FMT50-055 Foam Mounting Tape 55 mm x 50 m 0,80 kg 1 mm
FMT50-150 Foam Mounting Tape 150 mm x 50 m 1,80 kg 1 mm
Other widths available on request in 10 and 50 m length
26
SOLAS MARITIME SAFETY TAPES
HEAT PREVENTION TAPE